© © N o uos

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position
Director Of Human Resources

Assistant Director Of Human
Resources

Equal Employment Opportunity
Director

Principal Personnel Analyst
Principal Personnel Analyst
Employee Benefits Supervisor
Principal Personnel Analyst
Senior Personnel Analyst
Senior Personnel Analyst
Senior Personnel Analyst
Senior Personnel Analyst
Personnel Analyst II
Personnel Analyst II
Personnel Analyst II
Employee Benefits Supervisor
Personnel Analyst II
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Analyst II
Personnel Analyst II

Administrative Services Officer-
Human Re

Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Analyst Il

Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician
Equal Employment Specialist
Administrative Assistant IlI

Human Resources Technician

Other Positions Held County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Department
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$201,068
$156,726

$150,382

$129,835
$127,950
$116,638
$116,618
$111,179
$108,390
$108,390
$106,462
$106,402
$104,465
$103,379
$102,421
$101,205

$96,822

$95,040

$94,764

$93,821

$92,465
$90,201
$88,070
$75,813
$74,675
$72,086
$70,313
$68,590



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.

Personnel Analyst |

Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician
Personnel Analyst Il

Human Resources Technician
Office Assistant Il Confidential
Personnel Analyst Il

Deputy Director Human Resources
Human Resources Technician
Office Assistant Il Confidential Office Assistant Il

Student Intern-Undergraduate

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$63,416
$62,836
$57,937
$57,552
$54,155
$52,768
$34,802
$32,146
$29,838
$28,839
$27,898
$13,980

$1,791



