	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director Of Human Resources		Marin County	Human Resources	\$201,068
2.	Assistant Director Of Human Resources		Marin County	Human Resources	\$156,726
3.	Equal Employment Opportunity Director		Marin County	Human Resources	\$150,382
4.	Principal Personnel Analyst		Marin County	Human Resources	\$129,835
5.	Principal Personnel Analyst		Marin County	Human Resources	\$127,950
6.	Employee Benefits Supervisor		Marin County	Human Resources	\$116,638
7.	Principal Personnel Analyst		Marin County	Human Resources	\$116,618
8.	Senior Personnel Analyst		Marin County	Human Resources	\$111,179
9.	Senior Personnel Analyst		Marin County	Human Resources	\$108,390
10.	Senior Personnel Analyst		Marin County	Human Resources	\$108,390
11.	Senior Personnel Analyst		Marin County	Human Resources	\$106,462
12.	Personnel Analyst II		Marin County	Human Resources	\$106,402
13.	Personnel Analyst II		Marin County	Human Resources	\$104,465
14.	Personnel Analyst II		Marin County	Human Resources	\$103,379
15.	Employee Benefits Supervisor		Marin County	Human Resources	\$102,421
16.	Personnel Analyst II		Marin County	Human Resources	\$101,205
17.	Personnel Analyst II		Marin County	Human Resources	\$96,822
18.	Personnel Analyst II		Marin County	Human Resources	\$95,040
19.	Personnel Analyst II		Marin County	Human Resources	\$94,764
20.	Administrative Services Officer- Human Re		Marin County	Human Resources	\$93,821
21.	Personnel Analyst II		Marin County	Human Resources	\$92,465
22.	Personnel Analyst II		Marin County	Human Resources	\$90,201
23.	Personnel Analyst II		Marin County	Human Resources	\$88,070
24.	Human Resources Technician		Marin County	Human Resources	\$75,813
25.	Human Resources Technician		Marin County	Human Resources	\$74,675
26.	Equal Employment Specialist		Marin County	Human Resources	\$72,086
27.	Administrative Assistant III		Marin County	Human Resources	\$70,313
28.	Human Resources Technician		Marin County	Human Resources	\$68,590

41.	Student Intern-Undergraduate		Marin County	Human Resources	\$1,791
40.	Office Assistant III Confidential	Office Assistant III	Marin County	Human Resources	\$13,980
39.	Human Resources Technician		Marin County	Human Resources	\$27,898
38.	Deputy Director Human Resources		Marin County	Human Resources	\$28,839
37.	Personnel Analyst II		Marin County	Human Resources	\$29,838
36.	Office Assistant III Confidential		Marin County	Human Resources	\$32,146
35.	Human Resources Technician		Marin County	Human Resources	\$34,802
34.	Personnel Analyst II		Marin County	Human Resources	\$52,768
33.	Human Resources Technician		Marin County	Human Resources	\$54,155
32.	Human Resources Technician		Marin County	Human Resources	\$57,552
31.	Human Resources Technician		Marin County	Human Resources	\$57,937
30.	Human Resources Technician		Marin County	Human Resources	\$62,836
29.	Personnel Analyst I		Marin County	Human Resources	\$63,416